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$2,550.33134 03 JV LTD881

$302.25ABELL, ALLISON J24610

$137.91ABREGO, KARINA & CASAS129

$1,137.72ACE HOMEBUILDERS, LLC494

$178.50ACG3 MINERAL INTEREST LT24701

$300.00ACOSTA, CORINA & ALBERT 24312

$188.36ADAMS, SUSAN B.110

$56.40AGADO, CAROLYN RUTH24837

$420.00AGADO, ELIAZAR147

$232.20AGADO, FILIBERTO150

$1,572.05AGUILAR, GONZALO &24185

$402.84AGUILAR, MARY A.200

$286.65AGUILAR, RHONDA ROXANNE24515

$483.75AGUILERA, JUAN30815

$1,868.04ALANIS, JOSE LUIS BARRERA909

$418.99ALANIZ, AMELIA23510

$37.26ALANIZ, ELVIRA ROBLES281

$552.02ALANIZ, JUAN ERNESTO &24621

$93.85ALANIZ, MARIO447

$332.52ALANIZ, MIGUEL NICOLAS747

$606.80ALANIZ, NOE & SYLVIA315

$1,405.20ALANIZ, PEDRO320

$71.47ALANIZ, RICHARD340

$121.74ALBA, LAZARO24790

$204.59ALCALA, ARACELY30723

$681.72ALCAZAR GERARDO &798

$260.64ALCOCER, MAYRA SCARLET 893

$451.59ALDAPE, FEDERICO314

$188.70ALEMAN, LUIS ADRIAN663

$147.48ALFARO, ELIDA385

$568.77ALFARO, FLORENCIO JR.24640

$457.68ALFARO, GENARO SR.400

$170.22ALFARO, HECTOR & MA LUIS506

$1,533.81ALFARO, JESUS & MARGARIT420

$288.00ALFARO, MELINDA507

$177.01ALFARO, RUBEN & CYNTHIA24887

$201.88ALMAGUER, FRED475

$361.99ALVARADO, ANA I & JESUS24329

$52.60ALVARADO, EUSEBIO525

$348.86ALVARADO, JOSUE416

$777.93ALVARADO, JUAN JOSE & IRE769

$108.87ALVAREZ RUIZ, JOEL E. &981

$962.55ALVAREZ, LADISLADO30508

$525.23ALVAREZ, MARGARITA799

$911.85ALVAREZ, RICARDO & ALMA 23899

$482.30AMARO, JOSE HIPOLITO426

$359.30ANDERSON, MARY ELLEN670

$96.00ANDERSON, MICHAEL R & JU680

$41.55ANDRADE, VICTORIA MARIA &24637

$227.56ANGUIANO, SERGIO24035

$1,605.44ANRADE, JOSE PEDRO651

$732.78ARAMBULA, HERALDO24484

$30.33ARCEN PROPERTIES LLC781

$91.22ARGULLIN, STEVE28

$32.82ARREDONDO, FIDENCIO & ELI24793

$129.83ARROYO TERMINALS LLC741

$185.30ARZOLA, VICTOR JR.706

$782.15ASSEMBLY OF GOD873

$633.57ATKINSON PROPANE.INC24748

$30.73ATKINSON, ELIZABETH950

$5,592.92ATKINSON, GEORGE & CRIST925

$442.44ATKINSON, GUADALUPE23517

$153.26ATKINSON, HOMER A24841

$1,532.29ATKINSON, JOSE LUIS & NOR697

$143.35ATKINSON, JOSE R24385

$597.84ATKINSON, LACO & MARTHA953

$224.48ATKINSON, LOT & FINA MICHE696

$337.86ATKINSON, MINERVA966

$1,434.00ATKINSON, RICHARD G & GLO973

$2,200.55ATKINSON, SANTOS EDUARD976

$91.38ATKINSON, TELESFORO JR978

$794.19AVILA, LEONEL985

$883.94AYALA III, TOMAS303

$1,188.60BACONSCHNITZL LLC188

$317.10BADON, JENNIFER O. &555

$2,455.53BAEZ, LINDA & SALINAS, CON386

$283.77BAKER, HARLAN H. JR.23563

$180.34BARAJAS, JOSE ENRIQUE & S30502

$1,373.79BARBOZA, JOSE G. & DIANA L.511

$536.72BARREDA, MANUEL30721

$106.73BARREDA, MANUEL E. & MARI30592

$351.25BARRERA, EDWIN30514

$447.00BARRERA, JOSE LEANDRO IV24558

$35.81BARRERA, RENE Z & LAURA24713

$880.54BARRIENTES, JOEL &835

$466.20BARRIENTES, ROBERT &24552

$156.89BARRON, JOSE BENITO24644

$206.23BASO4 LLC888

$297.96BAUER, MARY ELEN CHOLICK24875

$175.76BAZAN, GILBERT381

$324.36BECERRA, MANUEL1350

$923.73BELTRAN, ERIC LOPEZ700

$107.06BENAVIDES, MANUEL A. &708

$107.06BENAVIDES, ROSA &887

$577.44BENAVIDEZ , ELISEO24910

$342.83BENAVIDEZ, IRENE J30622
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$568.68BENDER, TODD G. & YLIA23650

$1,307.10BERGENDAHL, HOWARD L.24550

$297.13BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO &24302

$374.39BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO & JU949

$120.64BERMUDEZ, PAULINO SR.30516

$1,314.98BIASI, LUIS A. & CECELIA F.402

$4,155.13BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE285

$135.93BOCANEGRA, OLGA23993

$209.40BORGMAN, MICHAEL L & GRA24736

$408.07BOWMAN, MICHAEL A. & SHEI454

$300.10BOWYER, JOHN R23534

$470.55BRIONES, JORGE171

$225.66BROWN, JOE MACK2035

$690.00BROWNSTAR SERIES 13969

$625.60BUENTELLO, EDUARDO30807

$690.00BYRD, GARY D.2220

$187.70C & M EXCEPTIONAL HOMES 504

$500.00CALDERON, JAIME &29

$631.76CAMERON COUNTY24032

$43.20CAMERON CTY FAIR GROUN23481

$65.44CAMPOS, SONIA30810

$1,145.38CANO, JESUS G182

$32.31CANTU, AARON815

$162.30CANTU, EDUARDO & MARIA2439

$157.05CANTU, EVERADO203

$472.00CANTU, FRANCISCO A &24357

$1,192.70CANTU, HECTOR & DANA24744

$1,518.70CANTU, IVIS & SANDRA L.701

$32.47CANTU, JAVIER & KORINA LY816

$1,142.94CANTU, JOSE RAYMUNDO JR.979

$549.40CANTU, MARTIN C24307

$599.35CANTU, ORLANDO30628

$874.50CANTU, TIMOTEO JR43

$221.73CARAVEO,  JUAN J & TOMASA23438

$387.20CARDENAS, JOSE LUIS & MAR143

$282.06CARGILL. CHAD EDWARD & M23678

$198.14CARLOS, MIGUEL III &24392

$594.73CARMONA, MARIA R2670

$273.21CARPIO, DAVID24303

$82.78CARRIZALES, ANGEL2723

$184.74CARRIZALES, ANGEL &24882

$399.60CARRIZALES, MARCELINO R. 24029

$99.60CARRIZALES-CONTRERAS, M24359

$1,199.20CASAS, JOHN R. & CLAUDIA847

$1,333.04CASAS, MARIA RODRIGUEZ30822

$2,393.24CASTELLANOS. ALFONSO23810

$236.94CASTILLO, CARLOS & ESTHE2820

$30.00CASTILLO, DAVID E & ESTELL30562

$704.16CASTILLO, DIONICIO2840

$1,463.90CASTILLO, GILBERT628

$439.61CASTILLO, ILIANA & TANIA2857

$941.00CASTILLO, JORGE GUADALUP2864

$2,221.16CASTILLO, JOSE24834

$104.75CASTILLO, JUAN631

$466.52CASTILLO, MARIA DOLORES436

$1,556.29CASTILLO, RAYMUNDO30612

$109.26CASTILLO, REYMUNDO & MAR2861

$850.35CASTILLO, RUBEN277

$71.25CASTRO, ANGEL & MARIA CR30529

$51.81CASTRO, ANGEL & MARIA L24368

$46.50CASTRO, HECTOR M &24426

$385.17CAVAZOS, JAMES &619

$428.50CAVAZOS, JESSICA & MICHAE24311

$94.19CERDA, HORTENCIA24430

$180.00CERDA, JOSE M23588

$327.17CERDA, SANTOS178

$338.55CERDAN, BASILIO & MARIA C24781

$78.14CERVANTES, AMADOR2990

$81.48CERVANTES, NOEL3025

$115.51CERVANTES, PEDRO JR. & M30533

$45.62CHADBURN, JAMES L. &24572

$106.90CHAPA, DANIEL & ELVA GONZ30564

$540.25CHAVEZ, ALMA30809

$1,734.24CHIRINOS, JUAN23833

$221.16CHISLER, DELIA G23667

$396.67CHU, JUDY & DANIEL GOMEZ 755

$635.71CIELO LAND & CATTLE, LP216

$261.68CISNEROS, ENRIQUE GONZA30623

$848.00CISNEROS, NORA & RAMIRO 30580

$19,844.01CITY OF SAN BENITO3250

$1,314.60CLARK, CHARLES P. AKA608

$114.46CLYNE, DIANA JO-ANN234

$443.16COKER, STEVEN GARFIELD3370

$79.50CONDE, DAVID3437

$570.00CONDE, MA SONIA AIDE536

$57.73CONTRERAS, CHRISTOPHER 672

$180.00CONTRERAS, MAIRA Y.585

$32.38COOK, JEWELL G.30540

$2,793.75CORRIGEUX, FRANCISCO & M23474

$270.24CORTEZ, ADAN JR & GLORIA 24404

$424.50CORTEZ, BALTAZAR,JR.3635

$614.43CORTEZ, ISRAEL23825

$368.70CORTINAS, EPITACIO83

$1,777.19COWAN, TAMBERA JANE24868

$165.60COWGILL, ROBERT & AVONE30545

$1,050.00COYOTE, JUAN H. & RAMONA3822
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$221.24CROUCH, LANCE & CHANCE844

$93.00CRUZ, CAROLINA3940

$509.83CRUZ, ENRIQUE & VANESSA30743

$1,899.32CRUZ, FRANCISCO3955

$136.92CRUZ, GUILLERMO & DENISE508

$66.17CRUZ, HECTOR M & CARMEN24179

$257.30CRUZ, JORGE & MARTHA PAL30804

$75.54CRUZ, MARIA A & SANTIAGO30547

$32.47CST USA STORES LLC856

$919.74CUELLAR, FRANCISCO JR &3978

$168.35CUELLAR, KENIA24720

$92.53CURRY, CLINT WILLIAM24688

$801.06DAIZ, RUFINA &736

$3,461.88DAVENPORT, CONNIE ADELE862

$158.88DAVIS, DANIEL E23476

$340.20DE LA CERDA, CELIA24855

$444.48DE LA CERDA, JUAN24343

$623.54DE LA CRUZ, BENITO JR.30637

$173.55DE LA CRUZ, RODOLFO JR.858

$1,173.88DE LA FUENTE, OVIDIO4260

$717.23DE LA FUENTE, OVIDIO III4261

$651.80DE LA FUENTE, SANTIAGO4280

$821.39DE LA GARZA, DIANA Z & NOR30800

$145.67DE LA GARZA, MARIO24805

$78.83DE LA ROSA, ALICIA30738

$168.93DE LEON, ALAN CANDELARIO810

$145.00DE LEON, JUANITA &23599

$89.90DE LEON, LUIS ALBERTO24791

$3,429.12DE LOS SANTOS, MICHELLE24551

$337.86DE LUNA, ALFREDO & MIRTA24813

$238.50DELGADO, CHRISTY324

$1,277.38DELGADO, IGNACIO & MINER23521

$3,270.91DELGADO, JUAN JR.24129

$345.73DELGADO, OSCAR L &194

$3,339.35DELIGHT REALTY LLC813

$606.18DIAZ, MARCOS & MELISSA789

$8,385.63DIAZ, MARIO4543

$442.29DIAZ, MAURICIO & LAURA30552

$836.04DODSON, CHERLY M.20705

$192.66DOLAN, VERNON CLIFFORD J412

$63.00DOMBROW, HELMUT H.4619

$115.77DOMINGUEZ, CRISTOBAL &24228

$246.60DOMINGUEZ, NEREIDA &24853

$2,694.36DONEZ, ROLANDO23862

$350.40DUNASKY, ROSIE P.904

$772.33DUNKIN, MONICA24870

$165.79DURAN, MANUEL JR &140

$188.32DURAN, MARIA & JAIME554

$990.00EAST RIO HONDO WATER SU4770

$2,338.35EASY HOUSE BUYERS LLC &902

$531.50ECHARTEA, MAX & ERIKA24940

$606.52EDGE, JOHN & FELICIA F.24838

$992.03EDWARDS, SYBIL146

$61.97EGUIA, LAZARO & PAULA654

$88.58EL GATO RENTALS24293

$661.46ELITE ESTATES OF TEXAS LL854

$39.57ELLIFF, WILLIAM L &24904

$302.25ESCAMILLA, DAVID24391

$381.40ESCARENO, RAMON &30833

$2,528.66ESCOBEDO, ALBERT & BEAT23590

$729.24ESCOBEDO, JOSEPH24190

$171.90ESCOBEDO, MELISSA R.413

$485.25ESQUIVEL, ANA LAURA818

$30.33ESQUIVEL, ASCENCION &24661

$379.48ESQUIVEL, JAVIER JR.849

$338.44ESQUIVEL, MARIA Y24072

$364.10ESTATE OF CHRISTINE L. SOJ952

$690.00ESTATE OF EDIBUJES GARZA831

$251.26ESTATE OF ESTEBAN & JOSE30793

$480.95ESTATE OF GEORGE & JOSE30794

$202.76ESTATE OF HECTOR & IRENE 30522

$799.83ESTATE OF LUIS & ISABEL784

$1,034.35ESTATE OF MARY HELEN QUI698

$71.25ESTRADA, JAIME30557

$166.46ESTRADA, JOE24941

$178.50EX DEO HOLDINGS, LLC641

$35.48FALCON, ALFONSO JR.5260

$30.00FAMBRO, ALTON & SALLY L.23602

$96.66FARIAS, ARNOLDO JR. &566

$42.05FARRIS, ROBERT & ROBIN24905

$36.93FEE, WILLIAM THOMAS JR.5375

$809.27FERNANDEZ, LORENA24847

$158.44FERRELL, BRUCE C. & SHELB689

$933.84FEURTADO, JEFFREY A. JR. &616

$153.15FLORES, ADRIANA30558

$663.31FLORES, ANGEL GARCIA243

$172.06FLORES, ARNULFO JR & CORI24081

$93.00FLORES, DANIEL24068

$155.73FLORES, FEDERICO JR.915

$1,779.00FLORES, FRANCISCO MELCH826

$478.97FLORES, GILBERTO F &152

$288.44FLORES, HUGO JR. & MICHEL30563

$322.02FLORES, JUAN JOSE866

$291.00FLORES, OLGA L. ET AL24301

$300.10FLORES, PABLO24775

$946.88FLORES, REYNA I. HUERTA763
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$847.20FLORES, SARA URBINA801

$343.50FLORES, VALERIANA24292

$794.26FORSHAGE LAND INVESTME474

$150.78FREDERICK, NANCY24360

$923.94FROST BANK CUSTODIAN OF125

$330.00GALARZA, SARA A.30568

$801.06GALINDO JUAREZ, JESSICA261

$874.42GALVAN, FREDDIE24930

$94.02GALVAN, GILBERT G. & MARIA23548

$96.00GALVAN, JOSE P.6084

$178.67GALVAN, MARIA & ALICIA & A720

$732.00GALVAN, OSCAR & MELISSA24075

$68.88GALVAN, RAMIRO & MATTIE30571

$690.00GALVAN, SUELEMA A.948

$113.00GALVEZ, REYNALDO6140

$37.44GAMBOA, ELISEO30572

$52.27GAMEZ, LUCAS JR. & IMELDA23954

$664.50GAR SAL PROPERTIES &33

$176.19GARCIA, ADAN & YAMILET24740

$1,253.25GARCIA, ADELINA & LUKE435

$560.00GARCIA, ALEJANDRA &84

$179.80GARCIA, BEATRICE6457

$100.52GARCIA, BRENDA Z.30574

$352.06GARCIA, CARREON VICTOR &24818

$157.83GARCIA, CASTULA23855

$84.45GARCIA, DAVID & SYLVIA6287

$1,311.74GARCIA, ELIAZAR90

$253.35GARCIA, FEDERICO A. JR.6319

$392.06GARCIA, GUADALUPE S.6360

$308.68GARCIA, GUILLERMO GUADA23869

$338.55GARCIA, IDALIA & SAN JUANA 6393

$45.18GARCIA, IGNACIO6395

$759.81GARCIA, ISRAEL6415

$1,004.60GARCIA, JAVIER6417

$1,590.72GARCIA, JOSE ANGEL30579

$129.00GARCIA, JOSE L.6460

$150.00GARCIA, JOSUE N & SELINA Y30825

$507.39GARCIA, JUAN M.24202

$1,314.60GARCIA, JULIO CESAR CORT24860

$190.05GARCIA, MARIA R108

$63.82GARCIA, OMAR794

$90.00GARCIA, OMAR &103

$659.87GARCIA, RAMON23893

$300.90GARCIA, RICARDO JR.551

$49.47GARCIA, ROGER23460

$245.65GARCIA, SAMUEL F.24676

$166.13GARCIA, SYLVIA24579

$175.69GARCIA, URBANO &156

$50.41GARZA, ANTONIO EDWARD &857

$94.84GARZA, AURORA6800

$356.45GARZA, DORA LEE ATKINSON6876

$192.00GARZA, FEDERICO VASQUEZ 24612

$642.24GARZA, GREGORIO GUADALU30535

$1,300.89GARZA, GUILLERMO JR.30587

$690.00GARZA, IMELDA A.6972

$982.39GARZA, JAMIE GARZA6975

$705.42GARZA, JOSE JESUS III829

$687.60GARZA, JUANA VILLARREAL24881

$157.71GARZA, LEONEL & VERONICA24764

$817.87GARZA, MARIO6950

$152.40GARZA, PILAR III24286

$261.49GARZA, RAMONA23553

$987.74GARZA, REYNALDO7093

$599.22GARZA, ROBERTO JR.863

$657.30GARZA, SERGIO HUGO565

$282.45GARZA, TORIBIO JR. & ALONZ7181

$387.42GARZA, TRISTIAN30597

$294.98GARZA, XAVIER24324

$1,396.00GAYDOS, MICHAEL SCOTT246

$185.40GBI PROPERTIES, LLC24663

$469.40GENTRY, YVONNE , CARILLO24871

$162.49GLATZ INVESTMENTS LLC24779

$179.00GLATZ, FRANK ROBERT24277

$209.85GODOY, GERARDO24189

$337.86GOMEZ ARGUELLO, JOSE A.264

$1,006.50GOMEZ, DANIEL & DARLA Y.24521

$1,751.68GOMEZ, LUCIANA751

$3,646.97GOMEZ, RAFAEL7490

$1,421.27GOMEZ, RAMONA EST. OF803

$100.29GOMEZ, RAUL JR. & VELMA24648

$60.00GOMEZ, REBEKAH NICOLE676

$1,084.40GOMEZ, SAUL JR135

$127.14GONZALES, DAVID III30548

$188.74GONZALES, FELICIANO7621

$454.35GONZALES, FRANK T.7640

$34.13GONZALES, GUSTAVO JR.24384

$375.00GONZALES, JUAN & MARIA7770

$143.85GONZALES, JUSTIN RAY24291

$979.99GONZALES, MELVA GARZA832

$132.30GONZALES, OMAR B. & CELIN24693

$93.44GONZALES, PABLO24721

$60.00GONZALES, ROY H. & MINERV30630

$818.33GONZALES, UBALDO7985

$183.94GONZALES, VICTOR ERIC24810

$153.00GONZALEZ GEN. CONTRACTI919

$400.71GONZALEZ, ARMANDO JR.922
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$481.71GONZALEZ, AURELIANO30600

$1,461.25GONZALEZ, CRISTOBAL8034

$1,900.20GONZALEZ, GILBERTO & LETI24807

$30.00GONZALEZ, JESSE Z.24645

$50.97GONZALEZ, JESUS & BELINDA30594

$283.06GONZALEZ, JOSE A. & BEATRI30576

$657.29GONZALEZ, JOSE G.30602

$30.00GONZALEZ, JUAN & NORMA8065

$269.19GONZALEZ, JUAN A. &668

$1,208.28GONZALEZ, LAURA Z.8075

$136.92GONZALEZ, LUCIA &23968

$182.32GONZALEZ, MARY E. & GILBE30724

$246.51GONZALEZ, MIGUEL & NANCY30604

$86.59GONZALEZ, PABLO23459

$58.88GONZALEZ, PEDRO24455

$323.54GONZALEZ, RAMIRO23520

$605.32GONZALEZ, RAYMOND24453

$172.86GONZALEZ, RICKY & DINAH23730

$1,884.00GONZALEZ, ROLANDO24231

$94.35GOODMAN, THOMAS W.24623

$348.42GOVEA, ROSA ISELA24630

$717.55GRACIA, GILBERTO J.8205

$60.00GRACIA, JOSE A.23898

$880.23GRACIA, ROGELIO767

$807.07GRAVES, JENNIFER R. &615

$111.78GUAJARDO, HERNANDO & RO8378

$619.65GUAJARDO, LAURO &289

$104.48GUAJARDO, OSCAR E. & EST8387

$750.00GUAJARDO, OVED8390

$905.95GUAJARDO, REYNALDO B. & 8393

$133.95GUERRA, AARON256

$135.02GUERRA, LAURA & JESSIE79

$3,105.05GUERRA, MARISA403

$60.00GUERRERO CARLOS&CRISTI325

$828.92GUERRERO, ELVIA H LOPEZ257

$30.92GUERRERO, JOSE R. & DELIA30617

$711.69GUERRERO, MARICELA766

$464.22GUERRERO, MARTIN CRUZ24763

$1,103.64GUILLEN, DIANA898

$1,090.80GUTIERREZ, EZEQUIEL583

$301.59GUTIERREZ, JAMES & MARIA 23470

$450.00GUTIERREZ, MELISSA444

$59.37GUTIERREZ, SYLVIA H.30620

$111.18GWYN, JIMMY BOYD23597

$106.75HAIDAR PROPERTIES300

$96.00HALE VENTURES899

$711.27HANKARU INVESTMENTS, LL298

$868.93HANKIN, MARLIN & LETICIA8775

$183.10HARBENITO BAPTIST CHURC8831

$864.50HARLINGEN REALTY CORP.8886

$152.26HARPER, BRIAN M.24249

$607.48HARPER, DONALD441

$57.06HARRISON, FRED JR. & CYNT726

$1,061.85HEINRICH, CHRISTINE658

$128.30HERCULES, ADY & BLANCA E.518

$629.35HEREDIA, JESUS GARZA39

$31.29HEREDIA, LUIS & GUADALUPE30658

$54.42HERNANDEZ, ALVIN J.23996

$171.08HERNANDEZ, AURELIO23782

$614.43HERNANDEZ, AURELIO & MAR24731

$552.70HERNANDEZ, BRIGIDA9339

$1,114.86HERNANDEZ, BRISA455

$178.80HERNANDEZ, EDWIN593

$1,745.71HERNANDEZ, ELEAZAR & JUA30609

$1,241.15HERNANDEZ, ELENA B.24517

$634.98HERNANDEZ, ERINEO9370

$13,315.22HERNANDEZ, ESEQUIEL9390

$342.16HERNANDEZ, JOSE23608

$128.84HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS &788

$690.00HERNANDEZ, JUAN9471

$94.84HERNANDEZ, JUAN C. & EVEL24538

$81.15HERNANDEZ, JUAN C. JR.69

$322.02HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL A865

$668.86HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL D193

$271.26HERNANDEZ, RAMON JR. & A30687

$1,022.69HERNANDEZ, SONIA EDITH30725

$1,021.70HERRERA, ELENO JR132

$30.00HERRERA, JESUS599

$331.79HERRERA, JONATHON REY231

$1,021.70HERRERA, JORGE LUIS JR131

$349.42HERRERA, JUANA9570

$171.57HERRERA, OLIVERIO613

$510.81HERRERA, VICTOR M.24581

$330.63HERVEY, CHARLES A49

$30.33HILL, LAURA JANE204

$266.75HILL, SUE ELLEN9661

$441.21HINOJOSA, BENITO & ELODIA30595

$261.83HINOJOSA, GRACIELA &837

$581.25HINOJOSA, RAUL & KARINA936

$3,493.16HOLLAND, ROSAURA RAMOS9745

$155.54HONDO CITY INVESTMENTS L24222

$820.50HORNADAY, EUSTOLIA P.9790

$358.52HORTENSIA EL TRABULSI30550

$652.36HUITT, VALAREE AISHA601

$174.71HULL, JANET STARR24799

$101.26HUNT, CODY LEE & MARIA46
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$60.00I & E FAM TR793

$390.28IBARRA, DESIDERIO10143

$170.27IBARRA, FELICITAS P.877

$61.84IBARRA, THELMA30601

$911.93INDI-BLUE PROPERTIES, LLC634

$133.78INTERAMERICAS DE MEXICO 804

$141.96IPATZI, KELLY BEATRICE510

$2,448.70IZAGUIRRE, DAVID23962

$838.30J & M REV. FAMILY TRUST DT921

$288.00JAGUARUNDI ENTERPRISES, 23799

$2,275.38JALOMO, ANSELMO JR.24356

$575.49JAMES, JOHN CURTIS &24381

$24.85JARA, NANCY & ENRIQUE GO996

$419.56JARAMILLO, ANSELMO30811

$360.00JEREZ, MARIA ANA851

$318.06JIMENEZ, THALIA24766

$255.22JONES, ANGELA M.24401

$312.15JUAREZ, DANIEL10650

$47.82JUAREZ, DIANA23832

$89.73JUAREZ, GUADALUPE & RAQ10610

$60.98JUDSON, CHARLES F. & MAR10670

$1,655.81KALISZ, ELIZABETH10710

$142.69KARPETS, TIMOFEY YEVGEN94

$131.48KENNEDY, CHARLES SR. &24358

$343.50KERN, RICHARD FRANCISCO861

$1,040.41KIFF, HELEN53

$2,395.55KLINE, JAMES & MARIA L24669

$92.97KOWAL, VALENTINA M.24005

$125.02KUIKEN, JAMES A. & CELIA30642

$310.10LA BELL JACK24874

$326.95LAMBERT, ELSA30643

$49.47LAMBERT, JORGE ANTONIO &30626

$57.75LAPEYRE, DAVID D.30644

$32.31LAS PALAPAS CRISTAL LLC808

$1,090.41LEAL, RAMIRO JR.30648

$638.51LEAL, SANDRA30649

$160.32LEDBETTER, KENNETH24120

$558.50LEDBETTER, MELVIN24429

$803.28LEON, ALEJANDRA G.30651

$79.50LEOS, ELEUTERIO SR. & MARI30652

$91.05LIBBY, DALLAS RA469

$252.00LINAN, MARIO326

$60.00LINDSEY, THOMAS P24624

$570.84LITTLE PEPPY INVESTMENTS,24419

$462.09LOERA, LAZARO11710

$96.00LOF, LARRY11715

$70.90LOMA-SOFT CAPITAL, LLC364

$159.48LONE STAR NATIONAL BANK30673

$416.69LONGORIA, ABEL JR.363

$159.69LONGORIA, DAVID &24825

$516.69LONGORIA, LEONEL362

$693.44LONGORIA, OMAR & NORMA L30504

$142.50LOPEZ, ADAN414

$30.16LOPEZ, ALBERTO JR.30751

$2,103.31LOPEZ, AURORA709

$352.84LOPEZ, ELVIA24571

$801.06LOPEZ, ERNESTO H.738

$220.10LOPEZ, EVERARDO24192

$212.16LOPEZ, FEDERICO & LEOCADI23786

$264.72LOPEZ, FLOR YAZMIN24893

$103.22LOPEZ, GUADALUPE23854

$512.91LOPEZ, JESUS11960

$486.90LOPEZ, JESUSA30685

$1,108.50LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS23565

$1,310.10LOPEZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO938

$123.42LOPEZ, PEDRO A. JR. & LISA 30741

$30.00LOPEZ, PEDRO JR.12030

$62.60LOPEZ, RAQUEL G.30655

$140.72LOPEZ, ROBERT24943

$1,162.94LOPEZ, RUBEN258

$937.50LOPEZ, SOFIA12075

$1,448.51LOUGEE, MICHAEL D.12120

$329.28LOYA, DINA134

$2,753.00LOZANO, INOCENCIA ESTATE916

$71.56LUGO, FERMIN JR.12310

$649.70LUGO, VELMA34

$40.05LUMBRERA, DULCE SELINA & 321

$679.66MACIAS, ALBERT & ELAINE24162

$739.50MACIAS, JOSE23595

$30.00MADRAZO, FELIX Z.23250

$3,173.00MAGALLANES JUAN A &24554

$94.35MAGDALENO, DAVID614

$46.50MAGIC VALLEY COOP23566

$551.21MAGO DEVELOPMENT, LLC577

$690.00MALDONADO , MARIA CLEME786

$1,152.00MALDONADO, FRANK12537

$163.15MALDONADO, LUPITA477

$1,698.81MALERVA, VICTOR MANUEL M934

$626.94MANCILLA,  ROLANDO SERNA23901

$30.00MARES, ISIDRO L. & YOLANDA12583

$262.30MARFIL DEV. GROUP LLC &889

$357.00MARIN DEVELOPMENT, LLC.467

$66.80MARIN, MARIA L.12600

$176.03MARTIN-DELCAMPO, ANITA24694

$856.74MARTINEZ, AARON LEE &24649

$178.50MARTINEZ, ALBERTO P.12700
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$74.52MARTINEZ, ANTHONY &574

$639.58MARTINEZ, FABIAN JR & JANI24528

$30.00MARTINEZ, JESUS &623

$203.17MARTINEZ, JOSE CARMEN JR12845

$598.52MARTINEZ, JOSE DOMINGO24934

$288.98MARTINEZ, JUAN C. & NEREY30675

$124.88MARTINEZ, JUANITA846

$3,000.31MARTINEZ, JUSTIN LEE24925

$46.50MARTINEZ, KASSANDRA & AB423

$33.80MARTINEZ, KATRINA RAE550

$308.55MARTINEZ, LISA ARMANDINA58

$178.50MARTINEZ, MIGUEL24916

$1,838.34MARTINEZ, OSCAR & OLGA12947

$695.60MARTINEZ, OVIDIO III30671

$337.52MARTINEZ, PORFIRIO & DALIL12950

$89.40MARTINEZ, RAUL233

$88.41MARTINEZ, RAUL SR12970

$185.92MARTINEZ, ROSALINDA Z.24252

$642.84MARTINEZ, TOMASA &23896

$618.01MASCORRO, OSCAR13005

$1,160.99MASSO, ARTHUR J., ROSALV23965

$85.98MATA, CONNIE ALHELI30712

$1,280.97MATA, JEREMEY157

$300.00MATA, JUAN A.13060

$212.65MATA, NADIA30832

$482.16MATA, RAUL MATTHEW30526

$638.82MATHEW 2122 LLC24912

$269.25MAYFIELD, CAROL GIFFEN23981

$322.02MAYORGA, ENRIQUE864

$2,439.44MEDINA, GLORIA249

$343.50MEDINA, JAVIER9499

$53.58MEDINA, JOE23812

$2,113.33MEDINA, JORGE24281

$1,146.86MEDINA, MARCO24901

$245.40MEDRANO, JESUS JR.24317

$1,349.36MEDRANO, JUAN MANUEL &612

$67.29MEDRANO, MANUEL ENRIQUE24628

$100.65MEDRANO, MODESTO & JUAN13612

$3,059.90MEHAFFEY, ANTONIA J.24508

$332.71MEJIA, ERIK656

$30.99MELENDEZ, JESSE & MARIA13632

$397.89MENDEZ, GIOVANNI101

$320.70MENDEZ, NORMA GRICELDA24796

$970.80MENDIOLA, JOSE JR & MARA24936

$450.00MENDOZA, MARIA DEL158

$807.71MENDOZA, VERONICA24705

$79.50MEYER, PAUL A.13820

$540.40MEZA, MARIO A. & EDITH LER23580

$147.25MHC FINANCING LIMITED PAR12395

$747.59MICHELE FORRY LANDSCAPE241

$94.68MINISTERIO INTERNACIONAL24902

$475.01MINOR, JOHN JR.13920

$181.80MIRANDA, MIREYA23997

$81.62MOBLEY, ROBERT L.30679

$274.50MOLANO, RICARDO G24118

$66.30MOLINA, JOSE A24777

$150.00MOLINA, SAN JUANITA215

$360.10MOLLISH, ROBERT R. & AURO23577

$144.84MONAEL CORPORATION476

$261.08MONOMOY PROPERTIES336

$1,087.96MONREAL, VICTOR M. & MARI23882

$1,003.50MONT META MEMORIAL PARK14050

$116.46MONTALVO, FRANCISCO14080

$97.38MONTALVO, SANTOS30682

$365.73MONTEMAYOR, JESUS23952

$347.27MONTENEGRO, HILDA14166

$3,365.72MONTIEL, JORGE L.  & MIRNA 23531

$754.78MONTIEL, JUANA DOLORES974

$3,729.30MOODY, BUEFORD C.23607

$1,284.88MORALES, LEONEL & D. MUZ647

$337.50MORENO, ISIDORO14387

$337.50MORENO, ISRAEL JR.24650

$236.74MORENO, LUIS III24654

$313.12MORENO, MODESTO L. &24363

$1,139.26MORIN, MARIO A24911

$398.31MUNOZ, JOE O. ESTATE14540

$2,257.65MUNOZ, JUAN JR. & RHONDA 24056

$136.26MUNOZ, RAYMUNDO & LILBET24313

$827.08MUNOZ, SERGIO ALEJANDRO24031

$889.14NAJERA, DAMRIS M.30805

$291.48NELSON, ROBERT A.14780

$358.66NEVAREZ, ARACELY DELEON579

$1,088.23NIETO, SUSANA778

$249.72NINO, JULIAN14849

$676.64NOBLEMEN INVESTMENTS, L24221

$2,891.17NORIEGA, MARIA DEL CARME882

$170.54NOYOLA, NARCISCO & LYDIA14925

$291.00O & A CORTES FAMILY643

$2,055.66O BRIEN, ESTHER R.15025

$268.31O QUINN, RALPH24235

$274.86OCHOA, CRISTOBAL238

$164.68OCHOA, ERIC & NINA30764

$545.76ODEN, LOUIS JR.15070

$112.50OIL LEASE PARTNERS15095

$32.64OLIVARES, RICARDO30578

$882.55OLIVAREZ, JR. ISMAEL302
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$329.07OLIVAREZ, MANUEL, JR.15135

$137.25OLIVAREZ, MANUEL,JR &15140

$109.69OLIVAREZ, PEDRO15150

$178.50OLIVAREZ, RENE & DIANA24789

$31.32OLIVER, LUKE PHILIP15160

$122.76OLIVO, CHRISTOPHER &218

$90.00OLVERA, RAQUEL HINOJOSA30818

$127.35ONTIVEROS, NATIVIDAD, JR15200

$2,929.71ORTEGA, ARMANDO GERMAN944

$56.85ORTEGA, ARNULFO24461

$816.74ORTEGA, C.CLETO & ANGELIT24018

$821.67ORTEGA, HUGO & LAURA M.15305

$184.74ORTEGA, ISRAEL839

$558.05ORTEGA, NATALIO G. JR. &24326

$555.52ORTEGA, SERGIO & ELIZABET30803

$223.38ORTEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE Z24829

$96.00ORTIZ, GABRIELA E. & ANGEL 868

$486.13ORTIZ, JOSE C.15420

$172.20ORTIZ, LUIS & CASTILLO268

$174.71PADILLA GARZA,24917

$1,096.94PADILLA, NATIVIDAD & OFELI15590

$528.57PADILLA, ROGERIO15600

$184.94PAREDES, ALFONSO & MARIA24282

$5,253.48PASORREAL LLC24582

$652.05PATEL, KAMAL THAKAR162

$92.04PEARSON, JOEL M.15833

$609.00PECINA RAMIRO & DANA LYN24009

$300.20PECINA, R.I. JR.23944

$393.89PENA, ANTONIO JR. & MEAGA15850

$2,068.29PENA, FELIX, JR.15880

$1,768.80PENA, MANUEL M. & ELVA S.15900

$137.04PENNINTON, SAUNDRA K.15920

$167.94PERAKATHU, SUNIL23948

$1,698.10PERALES EST FRANCISCO878

$51.76PERALES, ANGELICA24369

$467.67PERALES, JUAN24370

$867.44PERALEZ, CAROL A. GARZA638

$505.80PEREA, DIVINA ESTRELLA248

$969.10PEREZ, ARACELY707

$178.50PEREZ, BENITO16032

$47.65PEREZ, BENJAMIN539

$184.74PEREZ, CARLOS A MACIAS &318

$119.48PEREZ, CARLOS J.16035

$365.37PEREZ, DOMINGO30697

$339.84PEREZ, EFRAIN274

$1,097.99PEREZ, MARIO A. & MARY AN30798

$56.23PEREZ, NYDIA540

$348.86PEREZ, SONIA24722

$415.42PHIPPS, MILTON C.16226

$249.39PINA, MELQUIDES24802

$684.62PINALES EVELIA I &24656

$1,852.69PIZANA, NOHEMI824

$927.62PIZARRO, ERIKA &24341

$522.00PLATA, BELINDA16292

$228.99PLATA, GUADALUPE24415

$58.05POHL, CHRISTOPHER T. &24458

$262.96POLANCO, FRANCISCO EMMA637

$845.00PONCE, LORENZO &24387

$1,067.81POSADA, FRANCISCO & PAUL24218

$644.05POWELL, GEORGE E.16480

$387.99PRESAS, ALFONSO R.387

$135.24PRINCE SAMEER LLC24466

$825.74PUGA, JENNY MARIE737

$74.39PYRAMID WAREHOUSING, LT461

$112.20QUEZADA, ROSALIO&LUCIA FI334

$2,408.54QUINTANA, ARTHUR JOSEPH15465

$318.90QUINTANILLA, GREGORIO, JR16591

$93.77QUINTANILLA, JUAN A. & OFE23551

$360.74QUINTERO, ADALBERTO30589

$304.12QUIROGA, LORENA RENEE82

$1,355.44R & R ACCT24562

$491.60RAFVID HOLDINGS LLC883

$192.00RAITH, ANTONIA16675

$302.37RAMIREZ, ADALBERTO, & LAU16678

$142.50RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRO JR. & 30772

$505.05RAMIREZ, CLAUDIA224

$374.00RAMIREZ, FELIPE JR.24651

$466.71RAMIREZ, JESUS M.465

$671.18RAMIREZ, JOSE R & HECTOR24745

$193.02RAMIREZ, JULIAN24830

$192.99RAMOS, ALVARO & MIRELLE 661

$86.10RAMOS, RAMON AND NORA24016

$5,132.12RANCHO VICTORIA, INC.16895

$625.14RENDON, MILTON23754

$1,609.22RENTERIA, GILBERTO24244

$729.75RESENDIZ, ZEFERINO &957

$276.14REYES, ALFREDO O.17115

$1,970.12REYES, MARTIN &24585

$288.00RINCONES, ROGERIO17390

$2,031.29RIO HONDO I.S.D.17415

$245.82RIOJA, CARLOS E. & ANA M24206

$106.33RISE RIO HONDO,LP, A TEXA24939

$79.50RIVERA, EMMANUEL &255

$173.16RIVERA, JUAN & MARGARITA17460

$668.25RIVERA, JUAN G.806

$374.08RIVERA, LETICIA ESPARZA442
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$46.50ROBLES, ALFREDO P., ESTAT17610

$1,650.59ROBLES, ELIDA17615

$1,123.54ROBLES, FRANCES17630

$185.60ROBLES, SANTANA SAENZ &17667

$68.94ROCHA, JESUS & GLORIA17673

$2,139.69RODRIGUEZ ANDRES & SONI368

$4,423.04RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER 757

$564.00RODRIGUEZ, CIRILO CANO17735

$1,229.29RODRIGUEZ, CONRADO JR. &24530

$1,192.26RODRIGUEZ, ELIZABETH24844

$1,986.08RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE JR.23840

$450.00RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTINA & J758

$302.96RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO & OL24510

$87.66RODRIGUEZ, EVELYN42

$34.13RODRIGUEZ, GUADALUPE JR.17860

$262.56RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL & NORM30769

$426.44RODRIGUEZ, JAIME30660

$178.72RODRIGUEZ, JAIME & ELIZAB30768

$292.64RODRIGUEZ, JOSE & MARIA E17935

$1,040.63RODRIGUEZ, JOSE A.& LAUR24839

$339.52RODRIGUEZ, JUAN H. JR24165

$187.90RODRIGUEZ, JUAN J. & MARIA719

$1,087.82RODRIGUEZ, JUAN S.18010

$1,084.40RODRIGUEZ, LAURA133

$285.00RODRIGUEZ, LEONEL O. & JA30732

$690.00RODRIGUEZ, MARTHA M.756

$750.00RODRIGUEZ, NELDA P24547

$762.63RODRIGUEZ, NICHOLAS III213

$96.00RODRIGUEZ, NORMA C.30734

$93.52RODRIGUEZ, RAMIRO23434

$38.25RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT & OLG18130

$349.42RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO24803

$931.50RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO JR183

$34.29RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR744

$2,162.69ROJAS, JUANA24732

$170.58ROMERO, ALEJANDRO & SUZ24915

$282.94ROSALES, DANIEL24820

$500.34ROSAS, JOEL & ANGELICA AM30702

$1,240.94ROSENBAUM, JOSE G. & MARI30744

$192.03RP INVESTMENTS LLC24560

$787.68RUBIANO, MIGUEL CASTRO18390

$802.50RUBIO, JOSE III24587

$760.69RUIZ, ERNESTO & ROSALIND30747

$117.78RUNYAN, THOMAS M &24662

$217.02RUSSEK GALINDO24898

$375.71RUSSELL PLANTATION GIN IN988

$1,910.46RYAN, JOSEPH W. &23657

$144.48RYAN, JOSEPH W. & YOLAND18510

$125.70SAENZ, GERARDO & CLAUDIA23505

$555.20SAENZ, RICARDO776

$106.20SALAZAR, ABEL24677

$119.40SALAZAR, CRESCENCIO L.18560

$507.16SALAZAR, HECTOR472

$62.14SALAZAR, ROGELIO323

$109.50SALAZAR, TERRY ANN97

$703.94SALDANA, DAVID30531

$139.50SALDIVAR, ALEJANDRO154

$129.00SALDIVAR, ANGEL18705

$366.93SALDIVAR, DAVID23701

$180.92SALDIVAR, JAIME24784

$1,601.65SALDIVAR, MANUEL ALEJAND24583

$204.08SALDIVAR, RONALD24126

$622.68SALIINAS ABELARDO A,24889

$159.00SALINAS, ARMANDO24347

$37.26SALINAS, EDUARDO &24335

$87.96SANCHEZ, ALBERTO I. & HILD23779

$159.00SANCHEZ, CORINA A.838

$40.23SANCHEZ, FELIX JR & LUCIA38

$174.84SANCHEZ, HILARIO & DORA E.24446

$392.01SANCHEZ, JAVIER R. &24593

$173.55SANCHEZ, JESUS ALBERTO24765

$96.42SANCHEZ, JUAN GALINDO III463

$152.37SANCHEZ, JUAN III462

$97.41SANCHEZ, ROLANDO24780

$60.00SANCHEZ, SOFIA F.821

$339.00SANCHEZ, THELMA23693

$1,939.52SANCHEZ, TOMAS JR. ESTAT24268

$36.22SANCHEZ, VICKY & HENRY24147

$690.00SANCHEZ, YOLANDA24578

$71.25SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ,546

$481.44SANDOVAL, HILARIO & ALBER19060

$1,217.73SANDOVAL, JAIME & NOELIA 30646

$220.10SANDOVAL, MARGARITO ROB993

$583.09SANDOVAL, NORMA A.23584

$121.32SANKOUET, ANDRE CHRISTO445

$1,205.10SANTALA, JOHN PATRICK24929

$107.15SANTANA INTERESTS, LTD.23872

$145.80SANTANA, JUANITA19110

$576.46SANTILLANA PROPERTIES LL24706

$196.92SAUCEDO, GUILLERMO377

$83.76SAUCEDO, ROSALINDA177

$333.90SAUCEDO, SANDY24143

$34.45SAYAS, JESUS E.859

$8,180.50SB CARRICITOS FARMS, LLC23980

$70.26SCHNEIDER, CINDY23957

$261.00SCHOCH, DAVID395
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$46.50SCHOENMACKER, ROBERT & 19333

$325.52SCOGIN, DON M.19370

$161.50SENDAS DE VIDA666

$30.00SERRANO, EDUARDO & FELIZ19435

$30.00SERRATO, JOANNA995

$104.22SHAFER, JASON A.23960

$921.00SHARYLAND UTILITIES, L.L.C.733

$595.09SHEETZ, RUSSEL S24149

$1,172.89SIERRA, ENRIQUE23943

$35.38SIFUENTES, JUAN & SANDRA23907

$184.05SILVA, DIONICIO19640

$174.05SISTERS OF PROVIDENCE OF19781

$891.79SKLOSS, BEVERLY ELAINE24658

$1,889.81SMITH, KORI LYNN711

$1,240.03SMITH, OSCAR Z. JR.  SMITH,24294

$474.15SOGALEX LTD30745

$745.90SOLIS, JOSEFA L. & BENITO611

$1,917.23SOTELO, GAVINO D. & ISABEL23973

$564.10SOTO, EDUARDO & SILVIA V.30645

$1,580.10SOUTH TEXAS IND. SCHOOL 20120

$320.04SPENCER, R. L.20170

$108.54SSP DESIGN, LLC24815

$259.32STANTON, LONNIE & JUDY20257

$58.88STERBA, STANLEY O.30778

$57.59STEVENS, JAQUELYN ANNET24399

$196.22SUAREZ, ESTEBAN20420

$54.75SUAREZ, HECTOR JR.24845

$398.22SUMAYA, JIMMY & ANGELICA30754

$2.18TAING, CHUNG POR, & LUY250

$326.50TAMEZ, LEON G.JR. & MARIA 20571

$957.84TAMEZ, MONICA ANN20580

$30.00TAMEZ, RAY & MARIA20595

$64.15TAU ZETA INVESTMENTS, LLC24460

$604.69TAUBERT, CLARENCE GENE24625

$559.28TAYLOR, CESAR986

$1,500.84TELLO, JOSE D &112

$1,352.34TEMPLETON, WILLIAM24483

$1,323.20TEXAS DUSTING SERVICE20740

$6,690.80TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE335

$82.80TEXAS ROLYNN'S56

$206.88THE CAMERON COUNTY HOU876

$182.95THEIVAGT, CHARLES & CASE24913

$204.59TOBIAS, CYNTHIA MARIE30689

$2,835.65TOLENTO, ISRAEL21000

$753.00TOLENTO, ORALIA20998

$240.00TORRES, DANNY24922

$137.25TORRES, GRISELDA ZORAIDA24899

$630.00TORRES, MANUEL & SARA CA584

$38.84TOVAR, MARY21133

$375.60TREJO, ANTHONY407

$36.11TREJO, JANNIE A. & ELENA D.811

$337.50TREJO, JUAN M.503

$93.52TREVINO, ADELAIDA G.23663

$568.71TREVINO, CINTHIA24699

$2,679.85TREVINO, ELVIA823

$231.79TREVINO, GARY & JULIE21212

$46.50TREVINO, HILA  C.21215

$126.36TREVINO, HUGO A. GRACIA653

$308.85TREVINO, JESUS JAIME21225

$732.06TREVINO, JOSE & ANDREA21227

$623.54TREVINO, JOSE I. & CARMEN30765

$162.30TREVINO, L. MANUEL & TAMA389

$1,082.75TREVINO, LAURO ALBERTO23908

$191.37TREVINO, LONNIE & NORMA21250

$89.70TREVINO, SUSANA ALFARO235

$111.18TREVINO, TRAVIS LONNIE498

$88.74TRUAX, ELWIN EDWARD & BE24060

$94.82TRUEM, DAVID30813

$371.25UNION PLANTERS BANK TRU21380

$539.16URESTI, MIGUEL A. & PATRICI23571

$1,821.49URIBE, GREGORIO JR.923

$21,578.51US DEPT. OF INTERIOR F&W 21433

$331.55VALADEZ, FRANCISCO24525

$123.45VALDEZ, GABRIEL329

$964.52VALDEZ, JAIME & JOSE L.21525

$342.16VALLADAREZ, ROGERIO & AM23536

$1,435.30VALLEJO, MOISES & MARIA C.723

$1,234.92VALLES LAND DEVELOPMENT649

$157.54VALLEY 6 LLC328

$2,527.08VALLEY RACE PARK23190

$644.76VALLEY STEEL CONSTRUCTI332

$170.43VALVERDE, JAVIER TRUSTEE742

$533.76VARGAS, MARIA DEL SOCOR30787

$562.45VASQUEZ  FARMS21647

$353.70VASQUEZ JR, FERNANDO169

$45.01VASQUEZ, ALEJANDRO & GE21635

$96.00VASQUEZ, ARTURO667

$480.83VASQUEZ, AURELIO LOU24704

$1,169.05VASQUEZ, JOSE JR.24366

$2,938.65VASQUEZ, LILIANA ROCHA618

$2,676.74VASQUEZ, MANUEL L.21675

$1,797.54VASQUEZ, PABLO & DEBORA 825

$150.00VASQUEZ, ROGELIO21700

$690.00VEGA, HILDA A.965

$187.24VEGA, ISRAEL189

$328.65VELA, ANTONIO JR.24112
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$286.32VELA, DAMIAN & ANNA MARIE287

$488.21VELA, JOSE ANGEL &24198

$98.15VELA'S 4 STARS, LLC749

$162.33VETERANS LAND BOARD23526

$208.27VHG 1998 PROPERTIES LTD24188

$328.17VIDAL, HUMBERTO & VICENT23431

$949.39VILLAFUERTE, FRANK24089

$552.70VILLAFUERTE, RENE23516

$274.92VILLARREAL, CARLOS RAFAE30665

$62.32VILLARREAL, IGNACIO595

$31.65VILLARREAL, JOSE ANGEL30503

$166.45VILLARREAL, ROBERT & ANG22042

$101.28VILLARREAL, ROGELIO24627

$1,150.98VILLASENOR, ALFREDO22050

$111.60VILLEDA, SILVESTRE & ADELA24821

$2,487.20VILLINES, JASON BRITT23655

$3,493.66VIRAJGOLF LLC24858

$321.89VOREIS, KYLE C. &24338

$151.12W.M. NOZEY, INC.23558

$9,829.52WADI MUSA LLC24652

$749.84WALDREP, B. R.22170

$51.61WALDREP, WILLIAM A.22185

$509.47WALLE , JUANA MARIA24906

$312.78WARUNEK, SCOTT22260

$38.09WATERS, DONALD BURL317

$222.82WAVE CREST HOLDINGS LLC509

$691.31WERNER ELLEN INVESTMEN24728

$162.00WHEATON, LARRY & LESLIE J22470

$547.28WILBER-ELLIS TIDE DIVISION22605

$192.43WILEY, DON & THEA24497

$38.09WILEY, THEA24498

$129.00WILHELM, JANE22650

$92.20WILKINS, IRENE C.399

$321.56WILLIAMS, JULIA E.24364

$120.81WILLIAMS, LINDA MARIE24894

$216.76WRIGHT, GEORGE T. ET AL23523

$376.99YASA INVESTMENTS, LLC620

$464.02YBARRA, JUAN M. & SHERRY23714

$672.00YBARRA, MARISA RENDON456

$284.19YSASI, ANGELICA30799

$30.00YZAGUIRRE, JUAN & LETICIA23165

$3,257.61ZAMORA, AURORA V.24319

$420.56ZAMORA, DESIDERIO, SR.23195

$326.10ZAMORA, JOSE23220

$223.05ZAMPONI, SYLVIA23234

$869.70ZARATE, NORBERTO A. & SUL30816

$180.68ZAVALA, ENRIQUE A.30801

$1,234.92ZAVALA, JUAN FRANCISCO650

$189.00ZAVALA, MARIA R.23765

$324.66ZEETAQ ENTERPRISES, LLC568

$1,062.75ZEPEDA, ALICIA23310

$2,394.19ZEPEDA, ROY JR. & LAURA699

$509.78ZJM BROTHERS REAL ESTAT712

$30.00ZUNIGA, DAVID & IMELDA24577

$1,013.67ZUNIGA, H. JR.23390

$185.40ZUNIGA, IRENE LOYA &24465

$148.12ZUNIGA, MONICA597

$220.84ZUNIGA, PAULA30691

$148.13ZUNIGA, RICKY & RACHEL23413

$143.56ZUNIGA, ROGERIO P. SR.23875
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District Total Net Due $663,986.65


